## Lake Bloomington Association Membership Form

www.LakeBloomington.com

Name:					
Mailing Address:					
City:					
Phone #'s:			In	dicate: Home	Work, Cell
Lake 911 Address if diff	erent from above:				
Lake Phone:		Full '	Time? Ye	s No	
Email Address(es): Please include your Email ad Newsletter. This will NOT be Comments:	e used or distribu	ited for any other	purposes.		
Dues:					
Extra Fireworks Donat	ion: <u>\$</u>				
Amount Enclosed:	<u></u> \$				
Please send the above a	along with yo	our \$ 25.00 A1	nnual Dues	to:	

Bill Yowell, Treasurer	Note: Each family or individual in a multi-ownership
P.O. Box 223	property should sign up for their own membership if
Hudson, IL 61748	they wish to receive their own Lake Breeze & Directory.

Please make checks payable to: Lake Bloomington Association

The \$ 25.00 annual Lake Bloomington Association (LBA) membership dues are used to further the primary objective of the LBA, which is the improvement of Lake Bloomington and the surrounding community. Your dues pay for:

- Lake Breeze Newsletter Subscription
- 4<sup>th</sup> of July fireworks and festivities
- Lake Bloomington landscaping care and maintenance
- Various service and beautification projects
- Oktoberfest and other social events
- LBA Membership Directory

- Payment of annual dues is requested in January of each year -